Contract Name:

East and West Mifflin St, N. Carroll St and N. Pinckney ST
Assessment District 2016

Change Order Description:

The engineer wanted to fix the intersection of N. Hamllton
and Pinckney. And we had to remove more trees than was
originally planned, due to poor condition of the trees or the
depth of the water services.

Date 12/15/2016
Change Order No. CO4
Contract No. 7623
Project/MUNIS No. 105073
Change Order Project No.

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
10903-402-170
*10903-83-173

Contractor:
S & L UNDERGROUND & TRUCKING INC

PO-BOX 106~

MERRIMAC. \WI.53561

g% in this contract:

You are authorized and directed to make the following ¢hang *Mark if negotiated (N) or bid {B) unit price
Item No. Description __Est.Qty | Unit Unit Price | N/B* Total
Re-Mob for work on Hamilton 1.00 - LS 4,000.00 (N) 4,000.00
Clearing 35.00". ID 50.00 (B) 1,750.00
~{Grubbing . 82.00 - D 50.00 (B) 4,100.00
C-1 concrete sidewalk 7" 1800.00-| SF 20.50 (B) 36,900.00
= SANITARY SEWER PRESSURE LATERAL 6.00 LF 160.00 (B) 960.00
) 0.00
) 0.00

Net Change Order 47,710.00

The Original Contract Total 2,128,316.70

Sum of previous Change Orders 37,126.84

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 2,213,153.54

This Contract is a: Compiletion Datp

Original Contract Time/Completion Date August 12,2016

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 0

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order August 12, 2016

Additionai day(s) as a result of this Change Order

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Auglist 12, 2016

Contractor's Acceptance /7 © 7 /’ / /

By ~’) Attt W
Title /I’L\,ea/’z jlz{v‘,);g;‘v}’” Fa
Date )Y T [

City's Approval (see reverse si cti‘ong — Date =
Construction Inspector ‘ . _ S 2= QL.._( 7
Construction Superviso? ~ 7 Pue AV \,a,_("_, oz fz23 /707
Engineer — \1‘\4 ¥ L/ﬂ AR PR
Board of Public Works ey =z [~/

e Bz s g i / [ /

Contract paid to date] 2095523,%¢ |

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dailey
Chase O'Brien

N\&\'ﬁ“ NEERY v
70
Cbo  3~i-17

eI




